
Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced Freestyle Sponsored By: Widderstein Stables
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Saturday, 21 October 2017

Martin Collins 2017 Australian Dressage Championships
Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M
Total 

PercentageState Err

714 BRADGATE PARK PUCCINI Michelle Baker 72.00072.250 0.000 73.250
72.500

NSW % 10.000(1)(3) (1)
022000596 2103860

% % % %
%71.500 (2)%T:

73.000 (2)%A:
0.000 %T:
0.000 %A:

71.000 (1)%T:
73.000 (1)%A:

71.500 (1)%T:
75.000 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:
0.000 %A:

3140 JAYBEE CAVALIER Justine Greer 67.62572.375 0.000 71.750
70.583

VIC % 20.000(6)(1) (2)
030047184 3095940

% % % %
%71.750 (1)%T:

73.000 (2)%A:
0.000 %T:
0.000 %A:

67.250 (3)%T:
68.000 (10)%A:

71.500 (1)%T:
72.000 (3)%A:

0.000 %T:
0.000 %A:

3290 SUGARLOAF RUBINELL Hayley Gilbert 67.87572.375 0.000 69.750
70.000

VIC % 30.000(4)(1) (4)
030047506 3090056

% % % %
%70.750 (3)%T:

74.000 (1)%A:
0.000 %T:
0.000 %A:

66.750 (4)%T:
69.000 (3)%A:

66.500 (5)%T:
73.000 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:
0.000 %A:

5883ASHWOODS CHOCOLATE FONDUE Sheridyn Ashwood 67.00069.250 0.000 69.000
68.417

NSW % 40.000(8)(4) (5)
040019810 2039149

% % % %
%67.500 (4)%T:

71.000 (4)%A:
0.000 %T:
0.000 %A:

65.000 (8)%T:
69.000 (3)%A:

67.000 (4)%T:
71.000 (5)%A:

0.000 %T:
0.000 %A:

3621 SENSORIA K Karen Blythe 65.25067.125 0.000 70.500
67.625

VIC % 50.000(13)(5) (3)
030500359 3037207

% % % %
%67.250 (5)%T:

67.000 (7)%A:
0.000 %T:
0.000 %A:

61.500 (13)%T:
69.000 (3)%A:

69.000 (3)%T:
72.000 (3)%A:

0.000 %T:
0.000 %A:

697 NEVERSFELDE KENYA Alycia Targa 67.75066.375 0.000 65.875
66.667

NSW % 60.000(5)(6) (8)
022002045 2104059

% % % %
%64.750 (7)%T:

68.000 (6)%A:
0.000 %T:
0.000 %A:

66.500 (5)%T:
69.000 (3)%A:

62.750 (10)%T:
69.000 (6)%A:

0.000 %T:
0.000 %A:

1894 LORD LOUIE Louise Hillman 68.12565.875 0.000 65.625
66.542

WA % 70.000(3)(8) (10)
080014762 8003459

% % % %
%64.750 (7)%T:

67.000 (7)%A:
0.000 %T:
0.000 %A:

66.250 (6)%T:
70.000 (2)%A:

62.250 (11)%T:
69.000 (6)%A:

0.000 %T:
0.000 %A:

1110 REMI LEGENDERRY Madison Layfield 66.62564.625 0.000 65.750
65.667

VIC % 80.000(9)(10) (9)
080013240 4012845

% % % %
%63.250 (11)%T:

66.000 (11)%A:
0.000 %T:
0.000 %A:

64.250 (9)%T:
69.000 (3)%A:

63.500 (9)%T:
68.000 (8)%A:

0.000 %T:
0.000 %A:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced Freestyle Sponsored By: Widderstein Stables
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Saturday, 21 October 2017

Martin Collins 2017 Australian Dressage Championships
Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

2902 REBEL M Cassia Montgomery 67.12564.375 0.000 64.875
65.458

VIC % 90.000(7)(11) (11)
020093093 3097887

% % % %
%65.750 (6)%T:

63.000 (13)%A:
0.000 %T:
0.000 %A:

65.250 (7)%T:
69.000 (3)%A:

63.750 (8)%T:
66.000 (12)%A:

0.000 %T:
0.000 %A:

8006 PACIFIC FABLE Brianna Cartwright 65.7500.000 0.000 66.625
65.333

NSW % 1063.625 (1)(11) (6)
022001149 2114647

% % % %
%0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:
0.000 %T:
0.000 %A:

63.500 (11)%T:
68.000 (10)%A:

65.250 (6)%T:
68.000 (8)%A:

63.250 (1)%T:
64.000 (1)%A:

1437 REVELWOOD SHOWTIME Cooper Oborn 66.00066.250 0.000 63.500
65.250

SA % 120.000(10)(7) (12)
051000227 5004590

% % % %
%63.500 (10)%T:

69.000 (5)%A:
0.000 %T:
0.000 %A:

64.000 (10)%T:
68.000 (10)%A:

59.000 (12)%T:
68.000 (8)%A:

0.000 %T:
0.000 %A:

3020 HERITAGE PARK CHARTREUSE Amy Bachmann 68.25061.250 0.000 61.875
63.792

VIC % 130.000(2)(14) (13)
030044079 3106624

% % % %
%60.500 (14)%T:

62.000 (14)%A:
0.000 %T:
0.000 %A:

67.500 (2)%T:
69.000 (3)%A:

58.750 (14)%T:
65.000 (13)%A:

0.000 %T:
0.000 %A:

162 FRANTONIO Petra Lee (AOR) 60.87564.000 0.000 59.500
61.458

VIC % 140.000(14)(12) (14)
060007255 3106356

% % % %
%61.000 (13)%T:

67.000 (7)%A:
0.000 %T:
0.000 %A:

58.750 (14)%T:
63.000 (14)%A:

56.000 (15)%T:
63.000 (14)%A:

0.000 %T:
0.000 %A:

2762 MAYFIELD LIMELIGHT Kerry Mack 58.75065.875 0.000 59.500
61.375

VIC % 150.000(15)(8) (14)
030046612 3055353

% % % %
%64.750 (7)%T:

67.000 (7)%A:
0.000 %T:
0.000 %A:

57.500 (15)%T:
60.000 (15)%A:

59.000 (12)%T:
60.000 (15)%A:

0.000 %T:
0.000 %A:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.2 Sponsored By: Dressage QLD
Arena: Arena 2B Date: Saturday, 21 October 2017

Martin Collins 2017 Australian Dressage Championships
Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

9153 NEVERSFELDE KIPLING Jim Collin 67.2220.000 71.667 0.000 70.278NSW % 171.944
1( )5( )2( )

% % % % %

262 QUESTING R Heath Ryan 68.0560.000 71.944 0.000 69.583NSW % 268.750
2( )3( )1( )60006006 2017563

% % % % %

4235 JAYBEE ALBERT Jason Dins 68.1940.000 69.167 0.000 68.287VIC % 367.500
4( )2( )4( )30502264 3105077

% % % % %

168 YARRAMEE SERENDIPITY Sharyn Mccombe 69.0280.000 69.028 0.000 67.778VIC % 465.278
9( )1( )5( )30502238 3004449

% % % % %

166 ROXLEIGH FIDELIO Ruth Schneeberger 67.2220.000 68.889 0.000 67.500SA % 566.389
5( )5( )6( )60004731 5003455

% % % % %

1679 HV SONNET Cooper Oborn 64.8610.000 68.750 0.000 67.361SA % 668.472
3( )11( )8( )51000531 5004590

% % % % %

2710 COLDSTREAM UNIVERSE Elizabeth Sheather (AOR) 67.6390.000 67.917 0.000 67.037VIC % 765.556
8( )4( )9( )60003761 3015211

% % % % %

1031 HOLLANDS BEND HIGHLANDER Jodie Dunstan 64.3060.000 69.444 0.000 66.667NSW % 866.250
7( )13( )3( )60005070 2042055

% % % % %

268 DEGAGE Bianca Joyce 65.2780.000 67.917 0.000 65.695VIC % 963.889
15( )9( )9( )20094844 3104120

% % % % %

4022 JJ DEJEU Robyn Todd 64.8610.000 66.528 0.000 65.509VIC % 1065.139
10( )11( )11( )30501717 3095355

% % % % %

2185 SUGARLOAF DIAMONDS GIRL Cathy Branson (AOR) 63.7500.000 66.111 0.000 65.417VIC % 1166.389
5( )16( )12( )30502383 3019837

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.2 Sponsored By: Dressage QLD
Arena: Arena 2B Date: Saturday, 21 October 2017

Martin Collins 2017 Australian Dressage Championships
Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

4215 DON LOCKETT Erin Dunne 65.9720.000 65.694 0.000 65.416NSW % 1264.583
13( )7( )14( )30502233 3063321

% % % % %

9233 THE ROYAL HUNTSMAN C Jodie Newall 61.9440.000 68.889 0.000 65.324NSW % 1365.139
10( )18( )6( )60004986 2104409

% % % % %

1 ROYAL COMMANDER Jade Woodhead 65.5560.000 65.972 0.000 64.630VIC % 1462.361
22( )8( )13( )30046077 3097568

% % % % %

934 CHAMPAGNE PERRIER Ashleigh Atwell 64.1670.000 65.694 0.000 64.352VIC % 1563.194
18( )14( )14( )30502225 3099998

% % % % %

4233 FLOWERVALE SANCIERRA Kaitlyn Mcgill 65.2780.000 64.028 0.000 64.306VIC % 1663.611
16( )9( )19( )

1
30502277 3202199

% % % % %

3492 DELTRY VALENTINO Deborah Ambrosini (AOR) 64.0280.000 65.000 0.000 64.120WA % 1763.333
17( )15( )16( )20092752 8003545

% % % % %

2182 OMNISCIENT Robin Lang 63.0560.000 64.722 0.000 64.028VIC % 1864.306
14( )17( )17( )3104809 3090086

% % % % %

9150 BLANCO PARK WINSLOW Paula Harrington (AOR) 61.1110.000 64.167 0.000 63.380NSW % 1964.861
12( )23( )18( )40015659 2302238

% % % % %

433 HILLBREEZE REPLICA Susan Leslie 61.9440.000 63.611 0.000 62.592VIC % 2062.222
23( )18( )20( )30502406 3019985

% % % % %

5980 ROYAL RYTHMIC Sarah Wilson (AOR) 61.8060.000 63.472 0.000 62.500QLD % 2162.222
23( )20( )21( )41000503 4006844

% % % % %

344 BERENBURG JAGGER Ellie Smith (AOR) 59.8610.000 63.194 0.000 61.991TAS % 2262.917
20( )25( )22( )71000344 7002096

% % % % %

2672 DONELLA ILLUSIVE Lauren Bailey-smith (AOR) 60.2780.000 62.361 0.000 61.759VIC % 2362.639
21( )24( )23( )30046430 3098867

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.2 Sponsored By: Dressage QLD
Arena: Arena 2B Date: Saturday, 21 October 2017

Martin Collins 2017 Australian Dressage Championships
Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

1122 LINUS WK Isabelle Luxmoore 61.8060.000 59.861 0.000 61.620VIC % 2463.194
18( )20( )26( )30046127 3105151

% % % % %

2752 JAYBEE ARTIZAN Barbara Chapman (AOR) 61.2500.000 61.528 0.000 61.574VIC % 2561.944
25( )22( )25( )30046603 3100217

% % % % %

8783 KAZAMIR Carly Garling (AOR) 57.5000.000 61.944 0.000 60.139NSW % 2660.972
26( )26( )24( )

1
60004168 2103865

% % % % %

3836 REVELWOOD MARMADUKE Kristy-lee Brilliant 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 RET
30501265 4005525

% % % % %

1757 PROMISE R Mary Nitschke 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000SA % 0.000 SCR
20094155 5007315

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.3 Sponsored By: Dressage QLD
Arena: Arena 2A Date: Saturday, 21 October 2017

Martin Collins 2017 Australian Dressage Championships
Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

262 QUESTING R Heath Ryan 66.37576.500 0.000 71.250 71.375NSW % 10.000
2( )1( ) 4( )60006006 2017563

% % % % %

168 YARRAMEE SERENDIPITY Sharyn Mccombe 67.25068.500 0.000 72.875 69.542VIC % 20.000
1( )3( ) 1( )30502238 3004449

% % % % %

166 ROXLEIGH FIDELIO Ruth Schneeberger 65.50067.625 0.000 72.500 68.542SA % 30.000
4( )4( ) 2( )60004731 5003455

% % % % %

9153 NEVERSFELDE KIPLING Jim Collin 66.00069.875 0.000 67.625 67.833NSW % 40.000
3( )2( ) 7( )

% % % % %

268 DEGAGE Bianca Joyce 64.75067.125 0.000 70.125 67.333VIC % 50.000
5( )6( ) 5( )20094844 3104120

% % % % %

1679 HV SONNET Cooper Oborn 61.50067.250 0.000 72.250 67.000SA % 60.000
10( )5( ) 3( )51000531 5004590

% % % % %

1122 LINUS WK Isabelle Luxmoore 63.87566.875 0.000 67.500 66.083VIC % 70.000
7( )8( ) 8( )30046127 3105151

% % % % %

2710 COLDSTREAM UNIVERSE Elizabeth Sheather (AOR) 64.50067.125 0.000 66.250 65.958VIC % 80.000
6( )6( ) 10( )60003761 3015211

% % % % %

4235 JAYBEE ALBERT Jason Dins 61.12566.125 0.000 65.875 64.375VIC % 90.000
12( )9( ) 12( )30502264 3105077

% % % % %

2752 JAYBEE ARTIZAN Barbara Chapman (AOR) 59.75063.250 0.000 68.875 63.958VIC % 100.000
19( )14( ) 6( )30046603 3100217

% % % % %

1 ROYAL COMMANDER Jade Woodhead 59.87563.875 0.000 67.250 63.667VIC % 110.000
18( )12( ) 9( )30046077 3097568

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.3 Sponsored By: Dressage QLD
Arena: Arena 2A Date: Saturday, 21 October 2017

Martin Collins 2017 Australian Dressage Championships
Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

2672 DONELLA ILLUSIVE Lauren Bailey-smith (AOR) 61.12562.875 0.000 66.250 63.417VIC % 120.000
12( )15( ) 10( )30046430 3098867

% % % % %

1031 HOLLANDS BEND HIGHLANDER Jodie Dunstan 61.25064.000 0.000 63.750 63.000NSW % 130.000
11( )11( ) 16( )60005070 2042055

% % % % %

344 BERENBURG JAGGER Ellie Smith (AOR) 62.37561.875 0.000 64.125 62.792TAS % 140.000
8( )17( ) 15( )71000344 7002096

% % % % %

934 CHAMPAGNE PERRIER Ashleigh Atwell 60.37561.750 0.000 65.250 62.458VIC % 150.000
16( )18( ) 14( )

1
30502225 3099998

% % % % %

2185 SUGARLOAF DIAMONDS GIRL Cathy Branson (AOR) 60.00061.375 0.000 65.875 62.417VIC % 160.000
17( )22( ) 12( )30502383 3019837

% % % % %

4215 DON LOCKETT Erin Dunne 59.75063.625 0.000 63.125 62.167NSW % 170.000
19( )13( ) 18( )30502233 3063321

% % % % %

4233 FLOWERVALE SANCIERRA Kaitlyn Mcgill 59.37565.000 0.000 62.125 62.167VIC % 170.000
21( )10( ) 22( )

1
30502277 3202199

% % % % %

9233 THE ROYAL HUNTSMAN C Jodie Newall 61.75061.500 0.000 63.000 62.083NSW % 190.000
9( )20( ) 21( )60004986 2104409

% % % % %

9150 BLANCO PARK WINSLOW Paula Harrington (AOR) 60.75061.500 0.000 63.375 61.875NSW % 200.000
15( )20( ) 17( )40015659 2302238

% % % % %

4022 JJ DEJEU Robyn Todd 58.37562.625 0.000 61.750 60.917VIC % 210.000
23( )16( ) 23( )

2
30501717 3095355

% % % % %

2182 OMNISCIENT Robin Lang 60.87558.625 0.000 63.125 60.875VIC % 220.000
14( )25( ) 18( )

1
3104809 3090086

% % % % %

433 HILLBREEZE REPLICA Susan Leslie 59.00061.375 0.000 61.000 60.458VIC % 230.000
22( )22( ) 24( )30502406 3019985

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.3 Sponsored By: Dressage QLD
Arena: Arena 2A Date: Saturday, 21 October 2017

Martin Collins 2017 Australian Dressage Championships
Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

9152 FREESTYLE MS Linda Foster 57.37558.750 0.000 63.125 59.750NSW % 240.000
25( )24( ) 18( )60004596 2060778

% % % % %

8783 KAZAMIR Carly Garling (AOR) 57.75061.750 0.000 57.125 58.875NSW % 250.000
24( )18( ) 25( )60004168 2103865

% % % % %

3492 DELTRY VALENTINO Deborah Ambrosini (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000WA % 0.000 RET
20092752 8003545

% % % % %

5980 ROYAL RYTHMIC Sarah Wilson (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000QLD % 0.000 RET
41000503 4006844

% % % % %

1757 PROMISE R Mary Nitschke 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000SA % 0.000 SCR
20094155 5007315

% % % % %

3836 REVELWOOD MARMADUKE Kristy-lee Brilliant 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 SCR
30501265 4005525

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report  2017 Australian Dressage Championships

Horse 
Number Horse Name Rider Name State Percentage Points Percentage Points

Total 
Points Placing

262 Questing R Heath Ryan NSW 69.583 34 71.375 35 69 1
9153 Neversfelde Kipling Jim Collin NSW 70.278 35 67.833 32 67 2

168 Yarramee Serendipity Sharyn Mccombe VIC 67.778 32 69.542 34 66 3
166 Roxleigh Fidelio Ruth Schneeberger SA 67.500 31 68.542 33 64 4

1679 Hv Sonnet Cooper Oborn SA 67.361 30 67.000 30 60 5
4235 Jaybee Albert Jason Dins VIC 68.287 33 64.375 27 60 5

268 Degage Bianca Joyce VIC 65.695 27 67.333 31 58 7
2710 Coldstream Universe Elizabeth Sheather (AOR) VIC 67.037 29 65.958 28 57 8
1031 Hollands Bend Highlander Jodie Dunstan NSW 66.667 28 63.000 23 51 9

1 Royal Commander Jade Woodhead VIC 64.630 22 63.667 25 47 10
2185 Sugarloaf Diamonds girl Cathy Branson (AOR) VIC 65.417 25 62.417 20 45 11
4215 Don Lockett Erin Dunne NSW 65.416 24 62.167 19 43 12

934 Champagne Perrier Ashleigh Atwell VIC 64.352 21 62.458 21 42 13
1122 Linus Wk Isabelle Luxmoore VIC 61.620 12 66.083 29 41 14
4022 JJ Dejeu Robyn Todd VIC 65.509 26 60.917 15 41 14
9233 The Royal Huntsman C Jodie Newall NSW 65.324 23 62.083 17 40 16
4233 Flowervale Sancierra Kaitlyn Mcgill VIC 64.306 20 62.167 19 39 17
2752 Jaybee Artizan Barbara Chapman (AOR) VIC 61.574 11 63.958 26 37 18
2672 Donella Illusive Lauren Bailey-smith (AOR) VIC 61.759 13 63.417 24 37 18

344 Berenburg Jagger Ellie Smith (AOR) TAS 61.991 14 62.792 22 36 20
9150 Blanco Park Winslow Paula Harrington (AOR) NSW 63.380 17 61.875 16 33 21
2182 Omniscient Robin Lang VIC 64.028 18 60.875 14 32 22

433 Hillbreeze Replica Susan Leslie VIC 62.592 16 60.458 13 29 23
8783 Kazamir Carly Garling (AOR) NSW 60.139 10 58.875 11 21 24
3492 Deltry Valentino Deborah Ambrosini (AOR) WA 64.120 19 0.000 19
5980 Royal Rythmic Sarah Wilson (AOR) QLD 62.500 15 0.000 15
9152 Freestyle Ms Linda Foster 59.750 12 12
1757 Promise R Mary Nitschke SA 0.000 0.000 0
3836 Revelwood Marmaduke Kristy-lee Brilliant VIC 0.000 0.000 0

0
0
0
0

Elementary Championship Elementary 3.2 Elementary 3.3
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Grand Prix CDI-U25 Sponsored By: Mulawa
Arena: Main Arena Date: Saturday, 21 October 2017

Martin Collins 2017 Australian Dressage Championships
Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

6358 MINDARAH PARK RAPHAEL Mary Warren 65.69866.860 68.140 66.163 66.675AUS % 166.512
1( )1( )1( ) 1( ) 2( )20094218 2115737

% % % % %

247 KAMBER PRYDERI Fern Wright 65.23365.814 66.744 68.140 66.465AUS % 266.395
2( )2( )2( ) 2( ) 1( )30043239 3101777

% % % % %

4145 RICHFIELD Samantha Bingham 60.00062.326 61.628 64.535 62.395AUS % 363.488
3( )3( )3( ) 3( ) 3( )30501993 3200674

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI CDI-Y Individual Test Sponsored By: Equestrian Victoria
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Saturday, 21 October 2017

Martin Collins 2017 Australian Dressage Championships
Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3549 W ESTHER DE JEU Charlie Welsh 68.94769.211 0.000 68.947 69.035AUS % 10.000
1( )1( ) 1( )30500539 3200712

% % % % %

3833 BLUEFIELDS FURSTENTANZ Alicia Ryan 62.89563.289 0.000 64.211 63.465AUS % 20.000
3( )2( ) 3( )30501267 3104060

% % % % %

6498 QUIZZICAL Tanisha Ryan 60.13259.079 0.000 66.974 62.062AUS % 30.000
5( )5( ) 2( )2094342 2201036

% % % % %

1741 EUROZ JINKS Nicole Berry 63.15861.316 0.000 61.579 62.018AUS % 40.000
2( )3( ) 5( )5005756 5005756

% % % % %

310 MR SHIRVINGTON Madeline Leeden 61.44760.263 0.000 64.211 61.974AUS % 50.000
4( )4( ) 3( )20087399 3106185

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Grand Prix Freestyle CDI-W Sponsored By: Ellanbrae Park
Arena: Main Arena Date: Saturday, 21 October 2017

Martin Collins 2017 Australian Dressage Championships
Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M
Total 

PercentageState Err

772 DP WELTMIESER Brett Parbery 72.70076.500 74.000 75.750
74.540

AUS % 173.750 (1)(2)(1) (2) (1)
020089237 2101684

% % % %
%73.000 (1)%T:

80.000 (1)%A:
71.000 (1)%T:
77.000 (2)%A:

69.000 (2)%T:
76.400 (1)%A:

71.500 (1)%T:
80.000 (1)%A:

71.500 (1)%T:
76.000 (1)%A:

227909 VOM FEINSTEN Julie Brougham 72.00071.125 74.375 74.750
73.000

NZL % 272.750 (2)(3)(6) (1) (2)
0227909 227909

% % % %
%69.250 (4)%T:

73.000 (7)%A:
70.750 (2)%T:
78.000 (1)%A:

69.000 (2)%T:
75.000 (2)%A:

70.500 (2)%T:
79.000 (2)%A:

70.500 (2)%T:
75.000 (2)%A:

5438 DIAMOND STAR Judith Dierks 70.75071.550 70.750 74.125
71.610

AUS % 370.875 (4)(5)(5) (4) (3)
020093302 2029191

% % % %
%68.500 (6)%T:

74.600 (5)%A:
69.500 (4)%T:
72.000 (6)%A:

67.500 (8)%T:
74.000 (4)%A:

70.250 (3)%T:
78.000 (3)%A:

69.750 (3)%T:
72.000 (4)%A:

4477 ARISTEDE Shannan Goodwin 72.87573.125 71.875 69.875
71.575

AUS % 470.125 (5)(1)(4) (3) (6)
040017225 4011542

% % % %
%70.250 (3)%T:

76.000 (3)%A:
68.750 (5)%T:
75.000 (3)%A:

70.750 (1)%T:
75.000 (2)%A:

67.750 (5)%T:
72.000 (7)%A:

69.250 (4)%T:
71.000 (6)%A:

1146 UMBRO Spencer Wilton 71.00073.500 70.250 73.875
71.425

GBR % 568.500 (8)(4)(3) (6) (4)
0

% % % %
%71.000 (2)%T:

76.000 (3)%A:
67.500 (6)%T:
73.000 (5)%A:

69.000 (2)%T:
73.000 (5)%A:

69.750 (4)%T:
78.000 (3)%A:

67.000 (7)%T:
70.000 (7)%A:

7148 JARRAH R Rozzie Ryan 69.17573.725 68.375 69.000
70.380

AUS % 671.625 (3)(7)(2) (9) (7)
020094395 2076636

% % % %
%69.250 (4)%T:

78.200 (2)%A:
66.750 (8)%T:
70.000 (10)%A:

67.750 (5)%T:
70.600 (10)%A:

65.000 (8)%T:
73.000 (6)%A:

68.250 (6)%T:
75.000 (2)%A:

2103 SANCETTE Gitte Donvig 69.62570.525 70.000 68.250
69.480

AUS % 769.000 (7)(6)(7) (7) (8)
030045578 3094382

% % % %
%67.250 (8)%T:

73.800 (6)%A:
66.000 (9)%T:
74.000 (4)%A:

67.250 (9)%T:
72.000 (6)%A:

64.500 (9)%T:
72.000 (7)%A:

66.000 (10)%T:
72.000 (4)%A:

1325 ROYAL OAK II Deon Stokes 67.87570.250 70.500 66.875
69.025

AUS % 869.625 (6)(12)(8) (5) (10)
080013792 8004200

% % % %
%68.500 (6)%T:

72.000 (9)%A:
70.000 (3)%T:
71.000 (8)%A:

67.750 (5)%T:
68.000 (14)%A:

65.750 (7)%T:
68.000 (11)%A:

69.250 (4)%T:
70.000 (7)%A:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Grand Prix Freestyle CDI-W Sponsored By: Ellanbrae Park
Arena: Main Arena Date: Saturday, 21 October 2017

Martin Collins 2017 Australian Dressage Championships
Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

3545 ROBALI RAZZAMATAZZ Robbie McKinnon 68.87568.625 68.250 67.250
68.225

AUS % 968.125 (10)(9)(9) (10) (9)
030040776 2104776

% % % %
%64.250 (11)%T:

73.000 (7)%A:
65.500 (11)%T:
71.000 (8)%A:

65.750 (12)%T:
72.000 (6)%A:

64.500 (9)%T:
70.000 (9)%A:

66.250 (9)%T:
70.000 (7)%A:

9934 AMICELLI GOLD Lesley Anne Taylor 67.87567.050 65.375 71.375
67.535

AUS % 1066.000 (11)(12)(10) (13) (5)
030502225 3099998

% % % %
%65.500 (9)%T:

68.600 (10)%A:
62.750 (14)%T:
68.000 (13)%A:

64.750 (14)%T:
71.000 (8)%A:

66.750 (6)%T:
76.000 (5)%A:

65.000 (11)%T:
67.000 (12)%A:

30359 KH AMBROSE Abbie Deken 68.37565.375 67.000 66.125
67.050

NZL % 1168.375 (9)(10)(14) (12) (11)
0

% % % %
%62.750 (14)%T:

68.000 (11)%A:
65.000 (12)%T:
69.000 (11)%A:

67.750 (5)%T:
69.000 (12)%A:

63.250 (11)%T:
69.000 (10)%A:

66.750 (8)%T:
70.000 (7)%A:

3753 DON RUBIN Susan Elekessy 68.37565.475 69.625 64.500
66.595

AUS % 1265.000 (12)(10)(12) (8) (12)
020090084 2101427

% % % %
%63.750 (12)%T:

67.200 (13)%A:
67.250 (7)%T:
72.000 (6)%A:

66.750 (11)%T:
70.000 (11)%A:

63.000 (12)%T:
66.000 (12)%A:

62.000 (12)%T:
68.000 (11)%A:

3212 CLIVE Kylie Riddell 69.00066.375 67.375 63.750
65.525

AUS % 1361.125 (14)(8)(11) (11) (14)
030047363 3104536

% % % %
%64.750 (10)%T:

68.000 (11)%A:
65.750 (10)%T:
69.000 (11)%A:

67.000 (10)%T:
71.000 (8)%A:

62.500 (14)%T:
65.000 (13)%A:

60.250 (14)%T:
62.000 (14)%A:

3297 UTOPIAN CARDINAL Heath Ryan 67.00065.475 65.375 64.000
65.120

AUS % 1463.750 (13)(14)(12) (13) (13)
020092209 2017563

% % % %
%63.750 (12)%T:

67.200 (13)%A:
63.750 (13)%T:
67.000 (14)%A:

65.000 (13)%T:
69.000 (12)%A:

63.000 (12)%T:
65.000 (13)%A:

61.500 (13)%T:
66.000 (13)%A:

231 BLUEFIELDS FLORENO Alexis Hellyer 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000
0.000

AUS % 0.000
E80014513 2109292

% % % %
%0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:
0.000 %T:
0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:
0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:
0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:
0.000 %A:
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Championship Scores Report  2017 Australian Dressage Championships

Horse 
Number Horse Name Rider Name State Percentage Points Percentage Points

Total 
Points Placing

580 CP Dresden Alycia Targa NSW 64.120 35 70.340 35 70 1
361 Larenso Brett Parbery  NSW 63.880 34 67.575 34 68 2

4039 Rattle N Hum Kaz Roe QLD 60.060 32 64.710 33 65 3
3788 G B Winchester Gary Lung QLD 60.060 33 63.175 32 65 3

469 Quinlin Monica Bird VIC 58.440 31 31
551 Heatherton Park Gift Kelly Okeeffe (AOR) NSW 57.540 30 30
458 Jaybee Don Grande Caroline Coleby VIC 57.120 29 29
640 Rosthwaite Tinkerbell Pamela Bice NSW 60.375 0

2132 CJP Diamond Dazzler Jenny Bray VIC 0.000 0
2186 Fiji R Breanna Tillitzki NSW 0.000 0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

FEI Grand Prix CDN Championship FEI Grand Prix CDN
FEI Grand Prix CDN 

Freestyle

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Grand Prix Freestyle CDN Sponsored By: Horsewear Australia
Arena: Main Arena Date: Saturday, 21 October 2017

Martin Collins 2017 Australian Dressage Championships
Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M
Total 

PercentageState Err

580 CP DRESDEN Alycia Targa 71.25069.125 69.950 71.625
70.340

NSW % 169.750 (1)(1)(2) (1) (1)
020094138 2104059

% % % %
%67.250 (2)%T:

71.000 (1)%A:
67.500 (1)%T:
72.400 (1)%A:

69.500 (1)%T:
73.000 (1)%A:

70.250 (1)%T:
73.000 (1)%A:

67.500 (1)%T:
72.000 (1)%A:

361 LARENSO Brett Parbery  67.75070.750 66.000 67.875
67.575

NSW % 265.500 (2)(2)(1) (2) (2)
0

% % % %
%70.500 (1)%T:

71.000 (1)%A:
65.000 (2)%T:
67.000 (2)%A:

66.500 (2)%T:
69.000 (2)%A:

67.750 (2)%T:
68.000 (2)%A:

64.000 (2)%T:
67.000 (2)%A:

4039 RATTLE N HUM Kaz Roe 66.50066.500 63.050 63.125
64.710

QLD % 364.375 (3)(3)(3) (3) (3)
050018798 4009839

% % % %
%65.000 (3)%T:

68.000 (3)%A:
60.500 (3)%T:
65.600 (3)%A:

64.000 (3)%T:
69.000 (2)%A:

62.250 (3)%T:
64.000 (3)%A:

62.750 (3)%T:
66.000 (3)%A:

3788 G B WINCHESTER Gary Lung 63.50065.250 62.000 62.250
63.175

QLD % 462.875 (4)(4)(4) (4) (4)
040015893 4001682

% % % %
%63.500 (4)%T:

67.000 (4)%A:
60.000 (4)%T:
64.000 (4)%A:

63.000 (4)%T:
64.000 (4)%A:

60.500 (4)%T:
64.000 (3)%A:

59.750 (4)%T:
66.000 (3)%A:

640 ROSTHWAITE TINKERBELL Pamela Bice 58.50061.500 59.750 61.125
60.375

NSW % 561.000 (5)(5)(5) (5) (5)
020092283 2010605

% % % %
%59.000 (5)%T:

64.000 (5)%A:
56.500 (5)%T:
63.000 (5)%A:

56.000 (5)%T:
61.000 (5)%A:

60.250 (5)%T:
62.000 (5)%A:

57.000 (5)%T:
65.000 (5)%A:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate I Freestyle Sponsored By: IRT
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Saturday, 21 October 2017

Martin Collins 2017 Australian Dressage Championships
Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M
Total 

PercentageState Err

8502 SOLO FELIZ Daniella Dierks 73.80074.575 72.250 75.500
74.475

NSW % 176.250 (1)(1)(1) (1) (1)
022001762 2101147

% % % %
%71.750 (1)%T:

77.400 (1)%A:
71.500 (1)%T:
73.000 (1)%A:

71.000 (1)%T:
76.600 (1)%A:

74.000 (1)%T:
77.000 (1)%A:

74.500 (1)%T:
78.000 (1)%A:

7110 BRADGATE PARK DELILAH Sharon Potter 71.17572.850 71.875 74.375
72.955

NSW % 274.500 (2)(2)(2) (2) (2)
020094778 2101418

% % % %
%71.500 (2)%T:

74.200 (2)%A:
70.750 (2)%T:
73.000 (1)%A:

68.750 (2)%T:
73.600 (2)%A:

71.750 (2)%T:
77.000 (1)%A:

72.000 (2)%T:
77.000 (2)%A:

7670 BLOOMERS SIMPLY THE BEST Gordon Pratt 67.87568.550 68.875 71.125
70.185

NSW % 374.500 (2)(9)(5) (5) (5)
022000642 2114193

% % % %
%64.500 (9)%T:

72.600 (3)%A:
67.750 (5)%T:
70.000 (4)%A:

66.750 (6)%T:
69.000 (10)%A:

66.250 (7)%T:
76.000 (3)%A:

72.000 (2)%T:
77.000 (2)%A:

1050 BONIFAAS RDH Christina Mcelwain 69.15068.100 66.875 71.750
69.400

VIC % 471.125 (4)(5)(7) (8) (3)
03098670 3098670

% % % %
%66.000 (5)%T:

70.200 (9)%A:
65.750 (8)%T:
68.000 (8)%A:

66.500 (7)%T:
71.800 (5)%A:

68.500 (3)%T:
75.000 (4)%A:

69.250 (5)%T:
73.000 (4)%A:

4854 BLOOMFIELD SORRENTO Harvey Besley 68.80068.375 70.250 71.250
69.260

QLD % 567.625 (10)(7)(6) (3) (4)
040017966 4009282

% % % %
%67.750 (3)%T:

69.000 (10)%A:
70.500 (3)%T:
70.000 (4)%A:

67.000 (5)%T:
70.600 (8)%A:

68.500 (3)%T:
74.000 (5)%A:

67.250 (8)%T:
68.000 (11)%A:

2557 VISION Deon Stokes 69.75066.400 68.500 69.750
68.955

WA % 670.375 (6)(3)(11) (6) (6)
082000227 8004200

% % % %
%65.000 (8)%T:

67.800 (11)%A:
67.000 (6)%T:
70.000 (4)%A:

67.500 (4)%T:
72.000 (4)%A:

67.500 (5)%T:
72.000 (6)%A:

67.750 (7)%T:
73.000 (4)%A:

81 A SPIDER BITE Sally Evans 69.52567.300 70.125 67.000
68.940

NSW % 770.750 (5)(4)(9) (4) (8)
0

% % % %
%64.000 (10)%T:

70.600 (6)%A:
69.250 (4)%T:
71.000 (3)%A:

68.250 (3)%T:
70.800 (7)%A:

67.000 (6)%T:
67.000 (8)%A:

70.500 (4)%T:
71.000 (6)%A:

2992 BLACK STERLING HEIKE Cynthia Bossema 69.12568.050 65.000 68.250
67.660

VIC % 867.875 (9)(6)(8) (11) (7)
030046999 3202147

% % % %
%63.500 (11)%T:

72.600 (3)%A:
65.000 (9)%T:
65.000 (11)%A:

65.250 (8)%T:
73.000 (3)%A:

64.500 (11)%T:
72.000 (6)%A:

64.750 (11)%T:
71.000 (6)%A:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate I Freestyle Sponsored By: IRT
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Saturday, 21 October 2017

Martin Collins 2017 Australian Dressage Championships
Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

1710 CHEVAL DE LUXE Sara Price 68.30068.675 67.375 63.750
67.245

NSW % 968.125 (8)(8)(4) (7) (13)
080014263 8002041

% % % %
%66.750 (4)%T:

70.600 (6)%A:
66.750 (7)%T:
68.000 (8)%A:

65.000 (9)%T:
71.600 (6)%A:

62.500 (12)%T:
65.000 (13)%A:

66.250 (9)%T:
70.000 (9)%A:

4938 COUGAR V Tor Van Den Berge 64.70066.550 65.625 64.250
65.675

QLD % 1067.250 (11)(11)(10) (9) (12)
040018075 2028338

% % % %
%62.500 (13)%T:

70.600 (6)%A:
62.250 (12)%T:
69.000 (7)%A:

60.000 (13)%T:
69.400 (9)%A:

62.500 (12)%T:
66.000 (11)%A:

63.500 (13)%T:
71.000 (6)%A:

3855 HILL COTTAGE JAZMIRA Charlotte Pedersen 64.67569.075 62.250 65.500
65.225

VIC % 1164.625 (12)(12)(3) (13) (11)
030501315 3059367

% % % %
%65.750 (6)%T:

72.400 (5)%A:
61.500 (13)%T:
63.000 (12)%A:

62.750 (10)%T:
66.600 (12)%A:

65.000 (9)%T:
66.000 (11)%A:

65.250 (10)%T:
64.000 (12)%A:

8503 FURSTIN HIT Breanna Tillitsk 61.70064.250 63.875 66.250
64.990

NSW % 1268.875 (7)(14)(13) (12) (9)
022001763 2107720

% % % %
%65.500 (7)%T:

63.000 (13)%A:
64.750 (10)%T:
63.000 (12)%A:

62.000 (12)%T:
61.400 (14)%A:

65.500 (8)%T:
67.000 (8)%A:

68.750 (6)%T:
69.000 (10)%A:

3095 JIVE MATRIX C Jodie Newall 62.87564.375 65.250 65.875
64.450

NSW % 1363.875 (13)(13)(12) (10) (10)
020090801 2104409

% % % %
%62.750 (12)%T:

66.000 (12)%A:
64.500 (11)%T:
66.000 (10)%A:

59.750 (14)%T:
66.000 (13)%A:

64.750 (10)%T:
67.000 (8)%A:

63.750 (12)%T:
64.000 (12)%A:

1173 MAYFIELD BE BRAVE Kerry Mack 65.17559.250 57.375 55.500
59.910

VIC % 1462.250 (14)(10)(14) (14) (14)
030043887 3055353

% % % %
%57.500 (14)%T:

61.000 (14)%A:
58.750 (14)%T:
56.000 (14)%A:

62.750 (10)%T:
67.600 (11)%A:

57.000 (14)%T:
54.000 (14)%A:

60.500 (14)%T:
64.000 (12)%A:
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2017 Australian Dressage Championships

EA Pony Teams RESULTS

State Level Horse Rider Score

NSW Novice 2.3 Carwyn Monte Carlo Sancha Butler 70.173

Elementary 3.3 SPB Diva Toscana Amanda Shoobridge 66.292

Medium 4.3 FS Carry Gold Sara Price 66.442

202.907

State Level Horse Rider Score

VIC Novice 2.3 Bamborough Jabiluka Jenny Gilbert 63.621

Elementary 3.3 Barringa Alexander Sarah French 64.833

Medium 4.3 Heritage Park Chartreuse Amy Bachman 68.469

196.923

1ST

2ND



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium Tour Freestyle Sponsored By: Woodbrook Vineyard
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Saturday, 21 October 2017

Martin Collins 2017 Australian Dressage Championships
Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M
Total 

PercentageState Err

105 FIRST FAMOUS Lisa Martin 73.87571.875 74.625 65.375
71.575

NSW % 172.125 (1)(1)(1) (1) (1)
020094762 69986

% % % %
%70.750 (1)%T:

73.000 (1)%A:
72.250 (1)%T:
77.000 (1)%A:

71.750 (1)%T:
76.000 (1)%A:

65.750 (1)%T:
65.000 (1)%A:

69.250 (1)%T:
75.000 (1)%A:

1275 CJP WINCHESTER Rachelle Wilson 63.37562.625 57.500 61.250
61.900

VIC % 264.750 (2)(2)(2) (4) (2)
030044252 3095020

% % % %
%60.250 (2)%T:

65.000 (2)%A:
59.000 (3)%T:
56.000 (4)%A:

62.750 (2)%T:
64.000 (2)%A:

60.500 (2)%T:
62.000 (3)%A:

63.500 (2)%T:
66.000 (2)%A:

5334 VIRTUEL I Denise Rogan 60.25060.625 59.875 61.125
60.700

NSW % 361.625 (3)(3)(3) (2) (3)
04002463 4002463

% % % %
%56.250 (3)%T:

65.000 (2)%A:
60.750 (2)%T:
59.000 (3)%A:

57.500 (3)%T:
63.000 (3)%A:

58.250 (3)%T:
64.000 (2)%A:

59.250 (3)%T:
64.000 (3)%A:

2751 CALLUM PARK FREYA Denise Rogan 59.12555.500 57.875 57.750
58.025

NSW % 459.875 (4)(4)(4) (3) (4)
020092931 4002463

% % % %
%51.000 (4)%T:

60.000 (4)%A:
55.750 (4)%T:
60.000 (2)%A:

55.250 (4)%T:
63.000 (3)%A:

56.500 (4)%T:
59.000 (4)%A:

57.750 (4)%T:
62.000 (4)%A:

21/10/2017 5:24:22 PM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Kyli Bullock (NSW)Judge C:Anita Barton (QLD)Judge E: Jobina Kennedy (VIC) Judge H:Nicole Tough (QLD) Judge M:Chris Sievers (VIC)



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Medium 4.2 Sponsored By: Team Fairway Saddlery Solutions
Arena: Arena 2B Date: Saturday, 21 October 2017

Martin Collins 2017 Australian Dressage Championships
Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3020 HERITAGE PARK CHARTREUSE Amy Bachmann 64.6150.000 68.974 0.000 66.325VIC % 165.385
2( )3( )1( )30044079 3106624

% % % % %

4026 SWANREACH GOLD LABEL Bettina Kopetzky (AOR) 64.8720.000 66.282 0.000 65.684VIC % 265.897
1( )2( )2( )30501724 3101461

% % % % %

718 FS CARRY GOLD Sara Price 65.1280.000 65.385 0.000 64.915NSW % 364.231
3( )1( )3( )22002041 8002041

% % % % %

89 LITTLE PADDOCKS GIFT Samantha Miles (AOR) 64.35965.897 0.000 0.000 64.402NSW % 462.949
4( )4( )1( )

1% % % % %

3908 BURRABONG TAURUS Jenny Gilbert (AOR) 55.3850.000 60.769 0.000 58.718VIC % 560.000
5( )5( )4( )30501459 3095183

% % % % %

21/10/2017 3:59:17 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Hannie Byrne (WA)Judge E: Robyn Targa (NSW) Judge H: - Judge M:Trisha Sellers (QLD)



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Medium 4.3 Sponsored By: Tree Access
Arena: Arena 2A Date: Saturday, 21 October 2017

Martin Collins 2017 Australian Dressage Championships
Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3020 HERITAGE PARK CHARTREUSE Amy Bachmann 69.86566.757 0.000 68.784 68.469VIC % 10.000
1( )2( ) 1( )30044079 3106624

% % % % %

718 FS CARRY GOLD Sara Price 67.70367.703 0.000 63.919 66.442NSW % 20.000
2( )1( ) 2( )22002041 8002041

% % % % %

4026 SWANREACH GOLD LABEL Bettina Kopetzky (AOR) 67.02765.000 0.000 63.784 65.270VIC % 30.000
3( )3( ) 3( )30501724 3101461

% % % % %

89 LITTLE PADDOCKS GIFT Samantha Miles (AOR) 65.40564.595 0.000 62.027 64.009NSW % 40.000
4( )4( ) 5( )

% % % % %

3908 BURRABONG TAURUS Jenny Gilbert (AOR) 65.40561.216 0.000 63.649 63.423VIC % 50.000
4( )5( ) 4( )30501459 3095183

% % % % %

21/10/2017 10:07:47 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Connie Bookless (QLD)Judge E: Fiona Heysen (SA) Judge H: - Judge M:Pam Edwards (VIC)



Championship Scores Report  2017 Australian Dressage Championships

Horse 
Number Horse Name Rider Name State Percentage Points Percentage Points

Total 
Points Placing

3020 Heritage Park Chartreuse Amy Bachmann VIC 66.325 35 68.469 35 70 1
718 FS Carry Gold Sara Price NSW 64.915 33 66.442 34 67 2

4026 Swanreach Gold Label Bettina Kopetzky (AOR) VIC 65.684 34 65.270 33 67 3
89 Little Paddocks Gift Samantha Miles (AOR) NSW 64.402 32 64.009 32 64 4

3908 Burrabong Taurus Jenny Gilbert (AOR) VIC 58.718 31 63.423 31 62 5
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Pony Medium Championship Medium 4.2 Medium 4.3

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1


